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SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  68
George 70.63 2 1 1 17NQ 0 1Keil 02.008 20043 83 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  80
Laurel 69.04 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Stipick 02.012 08006 0 0
Stormy Lewelly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.001 08030 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  75
Virtue 37.81 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Hornor 03.683 12148 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  70
Tucker 66.81 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Powell 02.104 16013 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  68
Kipper 71.00 3 3 1 28NQ 3 1Carson 01.997 20036 0 0
Abby 38.74 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Foster 03.646 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  141 SCT:  69
Shadow 56.28 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Armstrong 02.5112 24041 90 0
Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Benes 10.0013 24040 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  159 SCT:  76
Pom Pom 67.73 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 02.351 08392 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  73
Screech 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Blessing 10.003 12169 0 0
Bryce 65.64 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunter 12.422 12402 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  69
Jordan 55.06 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Penha 02.924 16015 90 0
Reagan 65.24 0 4 0 20NQ 3 0Senneff 02.475 16012 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  67
Carly 42.28 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Ayers 03.8610 20017 95 0
Tommee 51.20 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Johnston 03.188 20021 95 0
Champ 76.63 9 4 0 38NQ 0 0Marden 02.139 20019 0 0
Russ 33.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Simon 04.917 20294 0 0
Neo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bennett 10.0011 20424 0 0
Fiasco 71.70 4 4 2 38NQ 1 0Thompson 02.276 20427 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  163 SCT:  69
Moon 44.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stiles 03.6515 24431 100 0
Link 79.68 10 2 1 35NQ 0 0Nicholson 02.0516 24023 0 0
Micah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chardavoyne 00.0014 24435 0 0
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R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Matrix 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Riter 10.0024 08394 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  68
Mia 59.94 0 2 0 15NQ 2 1Fisher 02.8261 12396 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66
Ruby 58.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paull 02.97109 16404 100 0
Grady 49.25 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Puro 03.53113 16209 0 0
Ela 50.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Buchma 03.47112 16225 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.00111 16226 0 0
Hype 59.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmidt 02.92110 16233 0 0
Dug 87.29 21 2 1 78NQ 2 0Gross 01.99108 16409 0 0
Mimic 59.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Christman 02.92107 16410 0 0
Kali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Menyo 00.00106 16408 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  62
Loki Bacon Bit 40.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bailey 04.37188 20264 100 0
Breeze 51.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Curran 03.45189 20259 0 0
Nike 41.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rainer 04.24186 20412 0 0
Mercury 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeSipio 10.00185 20415 0 0
Izzy 46.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rhyshek 03.79184 20417 0 0
Zena 54.61 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Borowski 03.26183 20419 0 0
Hops 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.00178 20420 0 0
Yogi 71.64 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Emmanuell 02.48182 20422 73 0
Quincy 44.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vargas 03.97181 20425 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fisher 10.00180 20428 0 0
Suri 66.40 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Stahl 02.68179 20429 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00187 20304 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  66
Rubyrose 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Goldberg 00.00251 24430 0 0
Jess 84.45 18 2 0 64NQ 0 0Mullen 02.11253 24357 0 0
Sizzle 64.57 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Kwiatkowski 02.76252 24372 0 0
PJ 65.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Budzynski 02.73250 24432 0 0
Patrick 0.00 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Ambrogi 10.00249 24436 0 0
Bernie 62.36 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Kernan 02.85248 24437 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dehner 10.00247 24438 0 0
Stevie Nicks 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldberg 00.00246 24440 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Phaser 45.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bankauf 03.7123 08441 100 27
Crush 47.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.5921 08118 100 25
Cinder 50.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.3210 08135 100 22
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Brooke 52.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.215 08143 100 20
Pansy 53.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.1720 08120 100 19
Taylor 53.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.1613 08131 100 19
Phoenix 55.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 03.066 08142 100 17
Libby 59.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 02.8516 08124 100 13
Desi 63.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 02.6819 08121 100 9
Bitzy 66.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 02.5412 08133 100 6
Scout 67.78 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Christman 02.4922 08116 0 0
Gracie 43.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potosky 03.8818 08122 0 0
Hoss 42.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Litchfield 03.9917 08123 0 0
Justice 63.48 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1McNulty 02.6615 08126 0 0
Lark 40.96 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Brown 04.1314 08129 0 0
Austin 64.23 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Johnson 02.6311 08134 0 0
Dallas 49.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Syner 03.449 08138 0 0
Boogie 58.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNulty 02.888 08139 0 0
Judy Judy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gilmer 10.007 08140 0 0
Livvie 49.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 03.394 08144 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  68
Guilty 41.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gaydos 04.1037 12184 100 26
Radiance 41.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gagnon 04.1058 12149 100 26
Summer 46.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.6747 12164 100 21
Bowen 46.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.6442 12176 100 21
Dash 46.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.6439 12182 100 21
Layla 46.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.6233 12188 100 21
Ema 48.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.4553 12157 100 19
Dylan 50.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.3848 12163 100 17
Rowan 52.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.2446 12165 100 15
Victoria 52.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.2449 12161 100 15
Angie 52.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.2157 12151 100 15
Sadie 52.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.2138 12183 100 15
Juno 54.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.0840 12180 100 13
Chewie 55.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conforti 03.0452 12158 100 12
Sarah 56.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.0050 12160 100 11
Peak 51.80 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Schmidt 03.2659 12146 0 0
Stella 50.83 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gilmer 03.3256 12152 0 0
Charm 49.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gregory 03.3955 12154 0 0
Ruddy 43.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lape 03.8654 12155 0 0
Allie 58.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barkan 02.9151 12159 0 0
Sonic 63.55 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Begasse 02.6645 12166 0 0
Tucker 63.69 0 0 0 10NQ 2 2Mignatti 02.6560 12168 0 0
Alice 55.20 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Pirrone 03.0644 12172 0 0
Sulley 58.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kreiser 02.9143 12173 0 0
Pippa 61.49 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Felton 02.7541 12177 0 0
Dillon 46.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gurney 03.6236 12185 0 0
Minnie 64.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rupprecht 02.6235 12186 0 0
Cheer 51.36 0 2 2 25NQ 1 1Bintliff 03.2934 12187 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66
Spice 36.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornor 04.7088 16217 100 29
Matchbox 40.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gaydos 04.3389 16215 100 25
Chloe 45.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.8394 16207 100 20
Kai 46.69 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.7373 16241 100 19
Kayla 48.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.58103 16192 100 17
Jake 50.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bisbee 03.4486 16219 100 15
Beau 50.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.4274 16240 100 15
Xena 52.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.3282 16230 100 13
Mitzi 53.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.2479 16234 100 12
Dottie 54.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.2192 16211 100 11
Spirit 59.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 02.9587 16218 100 6
Lucy 69.94 3 2 2 29NQ 3 0Powell 02.49105 16190 0 0
Fab 43.86 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Bintliff 03.97104 16191 0 0
Genie 83.60 17 3 1 71NQ 0 0Cottler 02.08102 16193 0 0
Lucca 53.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 03.27101 16196 0 0
Surf 47.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.63100 16198 0 0
Bolt 60.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ackley 02.8799 16199 0 0
Sookie 80.84 14 4 0 62NQ 2 0Lange 02.1598 16201 0 0
Mearle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.0096 16205 0 0
Quip 44.43 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 03.9295 16206 0 0
Arielle 49.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 03.5393 16208 0 0
Kaley 44.41 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Budzynski 03.9291 16212 0 0
Pipit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Maylott 10.0085 16221 0 0
Bella 52.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Evans 03.3384 16223 0 0
Flirt 51.39 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Ackley 03.3983 16229 0 0
Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Terpning 10.0080 16232 0 0
Tollie 80.30 14 1 2 57NQ 1 0Cottler 02.1778 16235 0 0
Cash 47.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.6977 16236 0 0
Fred 44.62 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Bintliff 03.9076 16238 0 0
Lizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.0075 16239 0 0
Stella! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Levinson 00.0097 16203 0 0
Joy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Webb 00.0090 16213 0 0
Harry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Levinson 00.0081 16231 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  62
Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Sparks 00.00143 20297 0 0
Rowdy 38.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornor 04.60127 20324 100 23
Notch 38.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Genest 04.59163 20261 100 23
Jesse Belle 39.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mackes 04.51134 20310 100 22
Sha La La 39.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Davis 04.49175 20244 100 22
Spree 39.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rainer 04.46137 20307 100 22
Seacrett 42.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.21156 20278 100 19
Remi 43.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.13167 20256 100 18
Tangueray 43.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Capozzo-Schmid 04.08157 20275 100 18
Lexi 43.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sparks 04.08176 20243 100 18
Cain 43.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Budzynski 04.06139 20302 100 18
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Mika 44.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Porter 04.01141 20299 100 17
Tipsy 49.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.59135 20309 100 12
Taylor 49.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 03.59153 20282 100 12
Elsa 51.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fishack 03.47133 20311 100 10
Nemesis 51.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.44166 20287 100 10
Gracie 52.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 03.40132 20312 100 9
TJ 53.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.33169 20252 100 8
Prada 53.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flagg 03.31147 20291 100 8
Zuri 53.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.30149 20289 100 8
Annie Fenway 54.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.29165 20257 100 7
Jerry 55.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 03.18174 20245 100 6
Summer 56.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 03.16160 20269 100 5
Miss Mae 55.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Benfield 03.19173 20247 0 0
Audrey 40.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 04.44172 20249 0 0
Splash 47.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Nally 03.75171 20250 0 0
Lane 67.86 5 4 2 45NQ 0 0Zislin 02.62170 20251 0 0
Rev 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.00168 20253 0 0
Skipper 67.54 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Rimmer 02.64162 20266 0 0
Pizzazz 62.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 02.86177 20267 0 0
Gabby 56.49 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Shoemaker 03.15161 20268 0 0
Leda 43.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Baggerman 04.13159 20272 0 0
Bullet 45.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Coles 03.93155 20280 0 0
Jamie 52.85 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Anderson 03.37154 20281 0 0
Sparks 41.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 04.28151 20286 0 0
Nell 52.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lesko 03.37150 20288 0 0
Wicca 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.00148 20290 0 0
Jasper 46.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McGavin 03.82145 20293 0 0
Secret 70.83 8 0 2 34NQ 2 0Nally 02.51144 20295 0 0
Blitz 52.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.38140 20300 0 0
Raven 44.12 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Gastley 04.03138 20306 0 0
Mars 42.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bankauf 04.20136 20308 0 0
Reba 52.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Megna 03.41131 20313 0 0
Jackson 50.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kerensky 03.54130 20314 0 0
Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.00123 20316 0 0
Brooke 56.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Carson 03.15128 20317 0 0
Triton 42.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0DeSipio 04.22126 20325 0 0
Alysheba 73.41 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Macaulay 02.42125 20326 67 0
Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fisher 10.00124 20327 0 0
Josie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.00164 20258 0 0
Kharma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dunseith 00.00158 20274 0 0
Brolin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.00152 20284 0 0
Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.00146 20292 0 0
Summer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Benfield 00.00142 20298 0 0
C 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.00129 20315 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  66
Doc 40.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 04.42223 24353 100 25
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Leverage 40.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brown 04.38222 24354 100 25
Ringo 41.24 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.32230 24344 100 24
Melody 41.73 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Megna 04.27238 24336 100 24
Robber 42.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.17239 24335 100 23
Banshee 45.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.95244 24328 100 20
Piper 45.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McAvoy 03.88217 24364 100 20
C.J. 46.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.85219 24359 100 19
Jinn 47.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bailey 03.75214 24368 100 18
Hush 47.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 03.73212 24370 100 18
Kasha 47.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 03.73216 24365 100 18
Margot 47.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.72209 24374 100 18
Benno 50.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Peck 03.52231 24343 100 15
Rocky 50.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.49234 24340 100 15
Spock 53.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 03.32215 24366 100 12
Torque 57.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Genest 03.09245 20320 0 0
Cushla 62.82 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Brown 02.83243 24329 0 0
Selene 38.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 04.62242 24331 0 0
Lady 0.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Godshall 10.00241 24332 0 0
Cruella 44.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Koster 03.97240 24333 0 0
Tess 57.47 0 2 2 25NQ 2 1Bisbee 03.10237 24337 0 0
Rick 48.69 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Hooper 03.66236 24338 0 0
Rudi 48.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fishack 03.68235 24339 0 0
Marco 60.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Zumba 02.93233 24341 0 0
Rush 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnston 10.00232 24342 0 0
Iko 55.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.22228 24346 0 0
Kairos 59.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borga 02.99227 24348 0 0
Twitch 49.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rich 03.62224 24352 0 0
Envy 43.80 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Moss 04.06221 24355 0 0
Rico 86.72 20 0 0 60NQ 1 0Palius 02.05220 24358 0 0
Comet 79.07 13 1 1 49NQ 0 0Bodine 02.25218 24362 0 0
Swoosh 56.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kreiser 03.17211 24371 0 0
Rowan 53.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.35210 24373 0 0
Tirade 41.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 04.34208 24375 0 0
Keira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chardavoyne 00.00229 24345 0 0
Taz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ginther 00.00226 24349 0 0
Kaboom 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Genest 00.00225 24350 0 0
Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00213 24369 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  178 SCT:  62
Strafe 36.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeMascio 04.93255 26380 100 25
Karli Renay 40.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.36257 26377 100 21
Quest 43.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mulcahey 04.13256 26378 0 0
Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.00254 26381 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  73
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Billie 97.03 24 2 1 39NQ 1 0Mellon 01.455 16025 0 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  74

Shadow 63.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nash 02.209 20029 100 0
Bizzi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Swenson 00.0011 20004 0 0
Cargo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kallish 00.0010 20028 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  74
Caico 42.45 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Lichtenstein 03.8413 20108 95 0
Knox 74.33 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hering 02.1912 20386 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.00122 16087 0 0
Kidd 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sawyer 10.00121 16383 0 0
Shameful 74.92 7 3 2 46NQ 0 0Gaydos 02.38120 16384 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Nike 89.25 18 2 3 79NQ 2 0Nocilly 01.99206 20387 0 0
Callie 67.09 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Nocilly 02.65205 20391 0 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Diaz 00.00207 20107 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  169 SCT:  78
Lucy 69.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Willett 02.421 04047 100 8
Poppi Seed 71.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.363 04045 100 6
Bret 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fedick 00.002 04046 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Sparkle 45.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 03.7326 08059 100 27
Steel 49.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.4127 08056 100 23
Mariah 53.48 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.1625 08060 100 19
Brianna 55.27 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Berry 03.0632 08049 0 0
Albert 49.22 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Rocco 03.4331 08050 0 0
GG 70.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berman 02.3930 08052 0 0
Teagan 55.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bunin 03.0329 08053 0 0
Whimsy 69.19 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0McNulty 02.4428 08054 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  71
Randy 61.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Begasse 02.8467 12070 100 9
Triumph 62.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gross 02.7971 12063 100 8
Webster 67.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Seideman 02.5670 12067 100 3
Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.0072 12062 0 0
Jack 61.44 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Harvey 02.8369 12068 0 0
Jackson 58.37 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mignatti 02.9868 12069 0 0

3/1/2015 Page 7 of 8 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Ellie 74.26 3 1 1 19NQ 3 0Litchfield 02.3466 12071 0 0
Buster 76.87 5 3 2 45NQ 3 1Harvey 02.2665 12072 0 0
Tango Bango 77.45 6 2 1 33NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 02.2564 12074 0 0
Bella 62.01 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Coleman 02.8163 12075 0 0
Buddy 63.21 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Watkins 02.7562 12076 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Bear 58.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sawyer 03.06116 16085 100 8
Diesel 47.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.75114 16082 0 0
Billy 40.39 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Foster 04.41118 16083 0 0
Ava Belle 64.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Raikes 02.74117 16084 0 0
R.I.P. 41.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stock 04.30115 16086 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00119 16081 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Bacchus 54.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Callaway 03.28202 20093 100 16
Laddie 59.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ambrogi 03.01201 20094 100 11
Zino 63.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gambino 02.80192 20111 100 7
Jake 67.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ontscherenki 02.66200 20098 100 4
Sally 69.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 02.54193 20110 100 1
Mickey 67.65 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Reinhard 02.63203 20092 0 0
Zoey 71.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kansky 02.50199 20099 0 0
Dillan 50.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McRae 03.51198 20100 0 0
Scooter 55.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.21197 20103 0 0
Juno 81.30 10 1 0 35NQ 1 0Schmoyer 02.19196 20104 0 0
Brody 59.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.01195 20105 0 0
Stella 67.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Petri 02.62194 20109 0 0
Muggs 65.50 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Reinhard 02.72190 20114 0 0
Chester 64.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Meisel 02.74204 20390 0 0
Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.00191 20112 0 0
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